

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12595-
12596/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2011 in CWP No. 10828 of
2010 and LPA No.693/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

NEETU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv, Adv.
 Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Ramesh Kr. Haritash, Adv.
 Ms. Mukesh Bala, Adv. for
 Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Mor, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Mor, Adv.
Mr. Keshav Rai, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on February 13, 2012, as prayed by
Mr. B.S. Mor, learned counsel for the respondent Nos. 1 and
2.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Renu Diwan)
Court Master Court Master